Little Rock School District 9th & JV Basketball Schedule

Date

11/11, 14, 16/2024
11/11/12/14/16/24

11/12/24
11/13/24

11/18/19/21/25
11/20/24

11/26/24

11/29-30/24
11/29/30/24

12/2/24
12/2/24

12/5/24
12/7/24
12/9/24
12/11/24
12/14/24

12/18,19,21/24
12/19/24

1/2-3/25
1/2-4/25

1/6/24

Time

5:00
TBA
5:00

5:00

TBA
5:00

12:00

TBA
TBA

5:00
5:00

5:00

TBA

5:00

5:00

TBA

TBA
5:30

TBA
TBA

5:00

Opponent

Cath/MSM (9G/9B/JVB)
Central (9B)
Hot Springs (9B/JVB)

Russellville (9B/JVB)

Central (9B)
Parkview (9G/9B/JVB)

Central (9G/9B)

Southwest (9G)
Parkview (9G/9B)

Southwest (9G/9B)
Parkview (9G/JVG/9B/JVB)

Central (9G/9B)
Central (9B)

Southwest (9G/9B)
Southwest (9G/9B/JVB)
B. TN & M'Arthur (9B)

Parkview (9G/9B)
Lake Hamilton (9G/9B)

Central (9G/9B)
Parkview (9B)

Central (9G/9B)

Location

Parkview
Batesville Tourn.
Southwest

LR Central

H.S. Tourn.
Southwest

Ft. Smith N'side

P’view S'case
P’view S'case

N. Little Rock
MSM/Catholic

Bryant JH
F'ville
E'stem
Parkview
Central

N. Little Rock
LR Central

Conway Tourn
Conway

Conway



Date

1/6/25

1/8/25

1/13/25
1/15/25
1/18/25
1/20/25
1/23/25
1/27/25
1/30/25

2/19/25

Time

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:30

TBA

5:00

5:30

5:00

6:00

5:00

Opponent

N. Little Rock (9G/9B)
Central (9B/JVB)

Central (9G/9B/JVB)

NLR (9G/9B)

Central (9B/JVB)

Central (9G/9B)

W. Memphis - West (9G/9B)
Pine Bluff (9G/9/B/JVG)
Central (9B/JVB)

Marion (JVB)

Location

Parkview
Catholic
Parkview

LR Central

M. S'case M.TN
N. Little Rock
LR Central

LR Central
England

LR Central



